
BHARATH UNIVERSITY 
DEPARTMENT OF ECE 

Time Table June 2017 
 

IV YEAR ECEA                                                                   CLASS IN- CHARGE:Ms M.Jasmin 

DAYS 1 
(9.00-9.50) 

2 
(9.50-10.40) 

3 
(10.50-
11.40) 

4 
(11.40-12.30) 

 
 

L 
U 
N 
C 
H 
 

B 
R 
E 
A 
K 
 

5 
(1.30-
2.20) 

6 
(2.20-3.10) 

7 
(3.10-4.00) 

Mon MAN DCV PME Programming  
DCV / OC LAB 

 
Tues SC MAN PME APTITUDE CMC MAN FOC 

Wed CMC  
OOPS  LAB 

 

MAN SC PME 

Thur CMC DCV SC CMC DCV FOC FOC 

Fri 
 

DCV PME SC FOC  
DCV / OC LAB 

 
 

S.No 
 

Sub Code 
 

Sub Name Staff Name 

1 BBA701 Principles of management & 
professional ethics(PME) 

Mr R.Siddarth Raj 

2 BEC701 Fiber optic communication(FOC) Ms Saravana 

3 BEC702 Digital CMOS VLSI(DCV) Ms M.Jasmin 

4 BEC703 Cellular mobile communication(CMC) Ms Angelo Virgin 

5 BEC7E1 Satellite Communiucation (SC) Dr E.Kanniga 

6 BEC7E2 Mobile Adhoc Networks(MAN) Ms S.Philomina 
7 BEC7L1 Object oriented prog lab(OOPS lab) CSE Department 
8 BEC7L2 Digital CMOS VLSI lab(DCV lab) Ms M.Jasmin 
9 BEC7L3 Optical communication lab(OC lab) Ms Saravana 
10  Aptitude Mr Siddarth Raj 
11  Programming Dr M.Sangeetha 

 

INCHARGE         HOD 


